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FEED ROLLERS

D820  P15-34
D810  P15-34
D795  P152
D150  P3
NEW-ARUN SETH

A  7M  5--X
11-22-06  JC
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ALUMINUM SLEEVE
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ALUMINUM SLEEVE

Fig. 1 Without Chamfer

Fig. 2 With Chamfer
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.062 X 45° CHAMFER
(BOTH ENDS)
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SECTION  A-ASECTION  A-A

SECTION  A-A

NO CHAMFER

Catalog Number

INCH COMPONENT

Fig.
No.

A  7M  5-UR05025A
A  7M  5-UR05025B
A  7M  5-UR05025C
A  7M  5-UR06737
A  7M  5-UR07537
A  7M  5-UR07543
A  7M  5-UR08137
A  7M  5-UR09237
A  7M  5-UR11237A
A  7M  5-UR11237B
A  7M  5-UR19837
A  7M  5-UR19850A
A  7M  5-UR19850B

O.D.
± .003

B
Bore

E
Face

Width
± .010

B
Tolerance

G
Sleeve

O.D.

1

2

1

.500

.672

.750

.813

.922

1.125

1.988

.250

.718

.500

.250

.500

.484

.438

.688

.750
1.000

.344

.500

.688

.500

1.375

.2500

.3750

.4375

.3750

.5000

+.001/-.000
+.0005/-.0000
+.001/-.000

+.0005/-.0000

+.001/-.000

Fig. 1 Fig. 2

WITHOUT BEARING
URETHANE SURFACE

 MATERIAL: 
 Roller - Urethane 60 Durometer
                  Ground Outside Diameter
    Sleeve - Aluminum

15-34
D820
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